
 

 

Train Route of - 12186, REWANCHAL EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 REWA Rewa First 20.05 1 0

2 STA Satna 20.45 20.50 1 50

3 UHR Unchhera 21.03 21.05 1 71

4 MYR Maihar 21.18 21.20 1 85

5 UDR Amdara 21.38 21.40 1 111

6 KMZ Katni Murwara 22.30 22.40 1 150

7 DMO Damoh 00.03 00.05 2 259

8 PHA Patharia 00.23 00.25 2 285

9 SGO Saugor 01.13 01.15 2 336

10 KYE Khurai 01.53 01.55 2 389

11 BINA Bina Jn 02.50 02.55 2 411

12 MABA Mandi Bamora 03.13 03.15 2 428

13 BAQ Ganj Basoda 03.34 03.36 2 456

14 BHS Vidisha 04.01 04.03 2 496

15 BPL Bhopal Jn 04.55 05.00 2 549

16 RKMP Rani Kamlapati(Bhopal) 05.35 Last 2 555

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 19-Apr-2024


